
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Sophie Druce - (501105) - Alton & District Swimming Club - 100 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:01.84 536 H 14/06/15 Swim Out of Your Skin Open Meet Waterlooville Alton & Dist 3

1:02.16 528 F 05/12/15 Alton & District Autumn Club Championships Alton Alton & Dist 4

1:02.49 519 F 09/02/14 City of Southampton SC Open Meet 2014 Southampton Alton & Dist 2

1:02.86 510 H 25/01/15 Fareham Nomads Winter Open Meet Waterlooville Alton & Dist 3

1:03.14 504 H 24/07/16 Fareham Nomads Level 3 Meet Waterlooville Alton & Dist 3

1:03.33 499  06/04/14 Swim Bournemouth 4th Annual Open Meet Bournemouth Alton & Dist 2

1:03.35 499 F 27/09/14 Alton & District Club Championships Alton Alton & Dist 4

1:03.37 498 F 10/09/16 Alton District Club Championships Alton Alton & Dist 4

1:03.58 493 F 08/11/14 NASL2014 Round 2 Crawley Alton & Dist 4

1:03.69 491  15/04/12 Swim Bournemouth 2nd Annual Open Meet Littledown Alton & Dist 2

1:03.70 490  06/10/13 City of Southampton SC James Moreno Open Southampton Alton & Dist 2

1:03.81 488  24/11/13 Hampshire Schools 2013 Waterlooville Alton & Dist 3

1:04.06 482 F 04/10/15 City of Southampton SC 15th James Moreno Open Meet Southampton Alton & Dist 2

1:04.10 481 F 11/10/14 National Swimming Arena South 2014 R1 Guildford Alton & Dist 3

1:04.22 479  29/09/12 Alton & District Club Championships Alton Alton & Dist 4

1:04.24 478 F 05/10/14 14th James Moreno Open Meet Southampton Alton & Dist 2

1:04.35 476  09/03/13 Hampshire County Championships Southampton Alton & Dist 2

1:04.46 473  25/11/12 Hampshire Schools Swimming Championships Southampton Alton & Dist 3

1:04.60 470  21/10/12 City of Southampton James Moreno Meet Southampton Alton & Dist 2

1:04.60 470  28/09/13 Alton & District Autumn Winter Club Champs Alton Alton & Dist 4

1:04.77 466 H 22/07/12 Fareham Nomads SC Summer Open Meet 2012 Southampton Alton & Dist 3

1:04.86 465  10/03/12 Hampshire County Championships Waterlooville Alton & Dist 2

1:05.22 457  28/03/15 Swim Bournemouth 5th Annual Open Meet Bournemouth Alton & Dist 2

1:05.42 453  02/12/12 ASA South East Region Open & Junior Meet Aldershot Alton & Dist 2

1:05.85 444 F 13/12/14 NASL 2014 Round 3 Guildford Alton & Dist 3

1:06.94 423  15/10/11 Alton & District Autumn Club Championships Alton Alton & Dist 4

1:07.28 416  16/10/11 James Moreno Open Meet Southampton Alton & Dist 2
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1:07.28 416  16/10/11 James Moreno Open Meet Southampton Alton & Dist 2

1:07.45 413  05/02/12 City of Southampton Open Meet Southampton Alton & Dist 2

1:08.91 387  25/09/11 Hampshire Schools Championships Southampton Alton & Dist 3

1:12.47 333  10/04/11 Swim Bournemouth Open Meet Littledown Alton & Dist 2

1:12.59 331  06/02/11 City of Southampton Open Meet Southampton Alton & Dist 2

1:21.13 237  04/07/10 Hampshire Development Waterlooville Alton & Dist 3

1:23.90 214  02/10/10 Alton & District Champs Alton Alton & Dist 4

1:31.53 165  17/10/09 Alton & District Champs Alton Alton & Dist 4

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:03.37 498 F 10/09/16 Alton District Club Championships Alton Alton & Dist 4

1:03.14 504 H 24/07/16 Fareham Nomads Level 3 Meet Waterlooville Alton & Dist 3

1:02.16 528 F 05/12/15 Alton & District Autumn Club Championships Alton Alton & Dist 4

1:04.06 482 F 04/10/15 City of Southampton SC 15th James Moreno Open Meet Southampton Alton & Dist 2

1:01.84 536 H 14/06/15 Swim Out of Your Skin Open Meet Waterlooville Alton & Dist 3

1:05.22 457  28/03/15 Swim Bournemouth 5th Annual Open Meet Bournemouth Alton & Dist 2

1:02.86 510 H 25/01/15 Fareham Nomads Winter Open Meet Waterlooville Alton & Dist 3

1:05.85 444 F 13/12/14 NASL 2014 Round 3 Guildford Alton & Dist 3

1:03.58 493 F 08/11/14 NASL2014 Round 2 Crawley Alton & Dist 4

1:04.10 481 F 11/10/14 National Swimming Arena South 2014 R1 Guildford Alton & Dist 3

1:04.24 478 F 05/10/14 14th James Moreno Open Meet Southampton Alton & Dist 2

1:03.35 499 F 27/09/14 Alton & District Club Championships Alton Alton & Dist 4

1:03.33 499  06/04/14 Swim Bournemouth 4th Annual Open Meet Bournemouth Alton & Dist 2

1:02.49 519 F 09/02/14 City of Southampton SC Open Meet 2014 Southampton Alton & Dist 2

1:03.81 488  24/11/13 Hampshire Schools 2013 Waterlooville Alton & Dist 3

1:03.70 490  06/10/13 City of Southampton SC James Moreno Open Southampton Alton & Dist 2

1:04.60 470  28/09/13 Alton & District Autumn Winter Club Champs Alton Alton & Dist 4

1:04.35 476  09/03/13 Hampshire County Championships Southampton Alton & Dist 2

1:05.42 453  02/12/12 ASA South East Region Open & Junior Meet Aldershot Alton & Dist 2

1:04.46 473  25/11/12 Hampshire Schools Swimming Championships Southampton Alton & Dist 3

1:04.60 470  21/10/12 City of Southampton James Moreno Meet Southampton Alton & Dist 2

1:04.22 479  29/09/12 Alton & District Club Championships Alton Alton & Dist 4

1:04.77 466 H 22/07/12 Fareham Nomads SC Summer Open Meet 2012 Southampton Alton & Dist 3

1:03.69 491  15/04/12 Swim Bournemouth 2nd Annual Open Meet Littledown Alton & Dist 2

1:04.86 465  10/03/12 Hampshire County Championships Waterlooville Alton & Dist 2

1:07.45 413  05/02/12 City of Southampton Open Meet Southampton Alton & Dist 2

1:07.28 416  16/10/11 James Moreno Open Meet Southampton Alton & Dist 2

1:06.94 423  15/10/11 Alton & District Autumn Club Championships Alton Alton & Dist 4

1:08.91 387  25/09/11 Hampshire Schools Championships Southampton Alton & Dist 3

1:12.47 333  10/04/11 Swim Bournemouth Open Meet Littledown Alton & Dist 2

1:12.59 331  06/02/11 City of Southampton Open Meet Southampton Alton & Dist 2

1:23.90 214  02/10/10 Alton & District Champs Alton Alton & Dist 4

1:21.13 237  04/07/10 Hampshire Development Waterlooville Alton & Dist 3

1:31.53 165  17/10/09 Alton & District Champs Alton Alton & Dist 4
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